



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
	89	68258A 2	POWER TRIM SOLENOID KIT (OL)	1		
	89	68258A 3	POWER TRIM SOLENOID KIT (ME)	1		
1	84	79139A 2	BATTERY LEAD (POSITIVE)	1		
1		55992	BATTERY LEAD (NEGATIVE)	1		
2	89	68258A 4	STARTER SOLENOID D	1		
3	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
4	11	68219	NUT (#10)	2		
5	13	26993	LOCKWASHER (5/16")	2		
6	11	68292	NUTS (5/16")	2		
7		46265	RUBBER BOOT	1		
8		74406	BRACKET	1		
9	10	69028	SCREW (3/4")	2		
10	13	26992	LOCKWASHER	2		
11	10	32417	SCREW (5/8")	2		
12	13	26992	LOCKWASHER	2		
13	11	21825	NUT	4		
14	53	78201	CLIP	1		
15	10	62568	SCREW	1		
16		26901	BUMPER	1		
17	88	79149	CIRCUIT BREAKER (20AMP) (ME)	1		
18	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (MERCUISE)	2		
19	11	68219	NUT (MERCUISE)	2		
20	84	79148A 1	WIRE ASSEMBLY (MERCUISE)	1		